Daleln 21/04/29	023	Job description		Pane &Time Comp	leted	Done by
Retho NALEGIZZO	004165 /04	SAS e-filing		i	•	-
Yehno SMA SII		E-mail (within 81	rs. AP. Thrs,	i	! .	
DOA 21/04/202		i-Motor Claim	Form	:	:	
OD (TP) Reporting		i-Motor W/O		s, TP 4hrs)		· ·
		Assessment/Sur	vey Report	1		
TP Insurer:		Ass't Report by	Pax / Hand	lo Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Ass	sign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:	
TP Particulars:	Vch No:	SML7606P	. INC(.)/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by :	: (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability		[Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	F: S0-100%]	
Year of Registration: (Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$		1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks;		· Company		12830 C. C. C.		
		nformation strictly Con				
** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		urer URGENTLY.	•			
Drive-In ()/ Towe		oice: YES () / No	0():7	Towing Co. (
The second second	CONTINUE (1) 202 MY	15 3 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Sylvan I am y	TO PRODUCE TO A STATE OF THE SAME OF THE S	14.5 K	' ' ' ' I
emarks (INCA)				Dile Elime Comp	le ed	Dencil
) Apply for Transport	Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()		Date & Time Comp	le sid	Donel
) Apply for Transport	Allowance ()			Dilektini Comp	le ede .	. Done l
) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep	Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()		Dile&Time Comp	le ed (Done
) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep	Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()			le ed (Done L
) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep) Upload Resurvey Pho- Injury:	Allowance () wir Inspection to [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()				
Apply for Transport A D) QC Check / Post Rep D) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury:	Allowance () wir Inspection to [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()				
Apply for Transport A D) QC Check / Post Rep D) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury:	Allowance () wir Inspection to [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()				
) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep) Upload Resurvey Photography:	Allowance () wir Inspection to [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()				
) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep) Upload Resurvey Pho- Injury:	Allowance () wir Inspection to [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()				
) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep) Upload Resurvey Photography:	Allowance () wir Inspection to [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()				
) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep) Upload Resurvey Pho- Injury:	Allowance () wir Inspection oto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()				
) Apply for Transport A) QC Check / Post Rep) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury:	Allowance () wir Inspection to [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()				
) Apply for Transport A) QC Check / Post Rep) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Actions VA 230 1162	Allowance () wir Inspection oto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Pr	oparation Checkli		Anir (5):
Apply for Transport A QC Check / Post Rep Diploud Resurvey Pho Injury: afer Time Actions NA2301162	Allowance () wir Inspection oto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()	In voice Pri	cparation Checklint Reporting (\$30);		Anir (5):
Apply for Transport A QC Check / Post Rep Diploud Resurvey Pho Injury: afer Time Actions NA2301162	Allowance () wir Inspection oto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Print Invoice Print Invoice Print Invoice Print Invoice Print Invoice	cparation Checklint Reporting (\$30); se Assessment (\$100); Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Anir (5):
NA2301162 NA2301162 Ner/Owner:	Allowance () wir Inspection oto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Print Invoice Print Invoice Print Invoice Print Invoice Print Invoice	cparation Checklish transfer (\$30); se Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 cy) \$30	Anir (5):
NA2301162 Wer/Owner: ntact No:	Allowance () wir Inspection oto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Print In	cparation Checklint Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey Ingainst INC Only (wef)	INC (\$80) \$40,745 \$120 cy) \$30 [0 Jan 2005) \$75	Anir (5):
NA2301162 Wer/Owner: ntact No:	Allowance () wir Inspection oto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Print Arcide 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D	cparation Checklint Reporting (\$30); se Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey (Re	INC (\$\$0) \$40,745 \$120 cy) \$30 [0 Jan 2005)	Anir (5):
NA2301162 MA2301162 Minant's Particulars iver/Owner: maged Portion:	Allowance () wir Inspection oto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Print Accided 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idau D 8) NTUC Add OD.	cparation Checklint Reporting (\$30); se Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey Regainst INC Only (wefee pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services:	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 cy) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Anir (5):
NA2301162 MA2301162 Minant's Particulars iver/Owner: maged Portion:	Allowance () wir Inspection oto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Print of the print of t	cparation Checklint Reporting (\$30); re Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey Ingainst INC Only (wefer pection A + SMRT Survey itional Servicus:- csy Car/Tpt Allowance	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 cy) \$30 [0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Amit (\$)
NA2301162 Minant's Particulars iver/Owner: ntact No: Checked by (Engr-	Allowance () rair Inspection pto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()	Involce Pr. Involce Pr. I) AR: Acadea 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) NI: Idae D 8) NTUC Add On- *N5: Courte *N6: Repair	cparation Checklish transfer (\$30); re Assessment (\$100); re Control Survey (Resurvey against INC Only (wef prection A + SMRT Survey itional Services; resy Car/Tpt Allowance or Co-ordination Repair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 cy) \$300 \$160 \$255 \$160 \$225	Amit (\$5)
	Allowance () rair Inspection pto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()	Involce Tr. Involce Tr. Involce Tr. I) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add On- *N5: Courte *N6: Repairation *	cparation Checklint Reporting (\$30); se Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 cy) \$300 \$160 \$55 \$160 \$525 Gon \$525	Anic (S)

SN09234L000D / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/04/2023 18:10 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: NIVITHA VERSION: 1 (21/04/2023 18:10 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

Vehicle Registration Number

- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	21/04/2023 18:10 (SGT)
Reported by	Actual Driver
Date of Accident	21/04/2023 09:00 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Singapore
Additional Location Information	AIRPORT BLVD ROAD
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMA5118C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	Yes

Name Of Registered Owner AMD SERVICES PTE LTD Company Reg No 2XXXXX818E Email Address Imxmichelle@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-92276150 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Audi
Model	A5
Variant	
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
accident	Employment

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Auto 1984

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number DMPG22005418

DRIVER

Name of Driver CHEONG TING FONG (ZHANG TINGFENG) NRIC No SXXXX282J

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	10/07/2007 15 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-92276150 - Imxmichelle@gmail.com APT BLK 164C RIVERVALE CRESCENT # 10-276 543164 No Employee No
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Side Swipe DRIZZLING Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement PASSENGER 1 Name Gender	- UNKNOWN Female
Name Gender Gender	UNKNOWN Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes Yes

Vehicle Registration Number	SML7606P
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	POON CHOI PENG
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-82188574
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	•

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	UNKNOWN	
Gender	Female	
Phone No	Cinale	
Address	-	
	-	
Address Complement	-	
Post Code		
Approximate Age Years Old		
Injuries Sustained	MUSCLE ACHE	
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMA5118C	
Were seat belts worn?	OMINOTTOO	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No	
INJURED 2		
Name of injured person	UNKNOWN	
Gender	No. of the contract of the con	
	Female	
Phone No	-	
Address	-:	
Address Complement	-	
Post Code		
Approximate Age Years Old	_	
Injuries Sustained	MUSCLE ACHE	
Injured person in which vehicle?		
	SMA5118C	
Were seat belts worn?	_	

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

SKETCHPLAN

IMPORTALIT NOTICE

- 1. Pleas report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This frm must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The is se and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any blse reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- This resolution by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing Dire (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the hogement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report teing made available aforesaid.
- B. Consertunder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstains, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My lins DFIT, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administ sing my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.



olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

21/4/2023

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Sketch Plan

AWDUA B VO ROO

B SM FIG 06 P

Describe Circumstance of the Accident
We are driving along airport boulevard road towards terminal 2.
"SM2 76069" drove into our lane and
collided was our vehicle " SMA 5/18C".
After the collision, our rehicle "SMASHEC"
and come to a stop.
Time of incident is approx 9am.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
(Name as in NRIC/ID card)



AMD SERVICES PTE LTD 60 Airport Boulevard, #37-14, S819643

Tel/Fax: +65 9021 5883 email: LEE@amdscvs.com

Co. Reg No. 201105818E GST Reg No. 201105818E

Title: Letter of Authorisation for use of vehicle (SMA5118C)

Dear Sir/Mdm,

The following personnel had been authorised by the company; AMD SERVICES PTE LTD, UEN 201105818E, to drive our vehicle, SMA5118C.

Name: Cheong Ting Fong

Fin No: S8851282J



Manager LEE MEIXUAN MICHELLE AMD SERVICES PTE LTD

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE 21 1 04 1 2023 (DD/MM/TYTM, TIME 09 . 00) (HHMM)
· LOCATION: Airport Blvd Road
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
DIVEHICLE NUMBER: SMA SHEC
b)INSURANCE COMPANY; Prais
CIPOUCY NUMBER DMPG2900 EULO
B) MAKE & MODEL: ALMO AG-
EDIPERSALDONI COURT (LETTER LAND) MANUAL
FITYPE (SALDON) COUPE / MPV / VAN/LIPREY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) S) VEHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE (COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THE
hipurpose of using at accident time on the way to work
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM REPORTING ONLY)
DINRIC/FIN/BASSPORT: 201105818E CONTACT 02276150
CJADDRESS: 201103818P CONTACT: 9227 6150
COMMULE TO 3.6 IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER
Clarge dia 1 - 3 SINAME Change Ting Form (Thomas Tingling)
(3) DINKIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 588512821 CONTACTO 92216150
2 Female pusinger : \$543164 Rivervalle Crescent # 10-27
C much ache) d) D'ATE OF BIRTH: (19/12/1988) (DD/MM/7777)
DYEARSTOF DRIVING EXPREDIENCE ID 01/2007
". WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INCUSTOR ENTERING
5. GIWENTHER CONDITIONS (CLEAR / PAINTING OF THE
6. WAS ANYRODY IN HIDER
- The Original To: Police (YES / NO)
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
O VEHICLE NUMBER: SML 76060 HODEL
CI NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
Lin at passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL.
n cluding driver) for home the property of home
CONTACT:
: Email = mxmichelle@gmeil-com
Letz =
100



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate/Policy Number

DMPG22005418

Vehicle Registration Number

SMA5118C

Cover Type

Superior Comprehensive

Policy Type

Private Car

Name of Policyholder/Insured

AMD SERVICES PTE LTD

Commencement Date of Insurance

11/05/2022

Expiry Date of Insurance

10/05/2023

Excess

EXCESS: (SECTION I).....ADD'L EXCESS: NON-AUTH WORKSHOPS (SECTION I)

S\$ S\$

24-Hour Helpline: 6100 1620

700.00

EXCESS: WINDSCREEN YOUNG & INFYP DRIVER

YOUNG & INEXP DRIVERS (SECTION I)

100.00 3,000.00

Finance Company/Hire Purchase Owner:

MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

*Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive:

1. Any Person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

* Limitations as to Use:

- 1) Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes
- 2) Use for Policyholder's business

This Policy does not cover

- 1) Use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing and on race track
- 2) Use for the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business

3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings (*).

WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189), the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurer

Lave - Weint

Authorized Signature

A000122 GTRUST PTE LTD	Contact Number: 61005006
Vehicle Chassis Number : WAUZZZF52JA088921, Vehicle Engine	CVK059127 PC1, 12/04/2022 15:43